01-05-2004

RE 6/19/03



1 MIR NO 1661-1107/ (AVD 6/30/2015)	RKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademan
Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ 2012 JUN 17 VM 10	21 🔻 🔻
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
FRANKLIN INTERNATIONAL, INC.	NameNATIONAL ASBESTOS FLOORING
6.1973	Internal ENCASEMENT SYSTEMS, INC. Address:
Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 419 MAIN STREET, SUITE
X Corporation-State	City: Placerville State: CA Zip: 95667
Other	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association —
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other 1
Other RELEASE OF SEWRITY AGREEMENT	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No
Execution Date: 06/09/2003	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,717,299
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2: 11dd5/hd/x 110g/01/dd5/1110:(0)
1	
	<u> </u>
Additional number(s) atta	ached Yes X No
Additional number(s) atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	<u> </u>
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK	ached Yes X No 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK Internal Address: FRANKLIN INTERNATIONAL, INC.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK Internal Address: FRANKLIN INTERNATIONAL, INC.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK Internal Address: FRANKLIN INTERNATIONAL, INC. Street Address: 2020 BRUCK STREET	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK Internal Address: FRANKLIN INTERNATIONAL, INC. Street Address: 2020 BRUCK STREET City: COLUMBIIS State: OH Zip: 43207	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:DAVID_PROSSACK Internal Address:FRANKLIN_INTERNATIONAL, INC. Street Address:2020_BRUCK_STREET City:COLIMBIISState:OH_Zip: _43207 DO NOT USE 1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: DAVID PROSSACK Internal Address: FRANKLIN INTERNATIONAL, INC. Street Address: 2020 BRUCK STREET City: COLUMBIIS State: OH Zip: 43207	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:DAVID_PROSSACK Internal Address:FRANKLIN_INTERNATIONAL, INC. Street Address:2020_BRUCK_STREET City:COLIMBIISState:OH_Zip: _43207 DO NOT USE 1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:DAVID_PROSSACK Internal Address:FRANKLIN_INTERNATIONAL, INC. Street Address:2020_BRUCK_STREET City:COLIMBIISState:OH_Zip:_43207 DO NOT USE 1 9. Signature.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name:DAVID_PROSSACK Internal Address:FRANKLIN_INTERNATIONAL., INC. Street Address:2020_BRUCK_STREET City:COLIMBUSState:OH_Zip:_43207 DO NOT USE 1 9. Signature.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)

Washington, D.C. 20231

Franklin International

June 9, 2003

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Division Box Assignments, CG – 4 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway, Suite 320 Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Trademark No. 1,717,299

Gentlemen.

Please consider this our release document, our agreement with National Asbestos Flooring Encasement Systems, Inc. has been satisfied.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

David S. Prossack Credit Manager Franklin International 2020 Bruck St.

Columbus, OH. 43207

RECORDED: 06/19/2003

ODB/FINANCE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002890 FRAME: 0097